LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

UPSTAIRS OFFICE

1 DESKTOP PC HP PAVILION ML110 INTEL PENTIUM DUAL
CORE PROCESSOR
1.8GHz, 300GB HD 8GB RAM DVD, PHILIPS LCD MONITOR

la APPLE iMAC, CORE i5 2.5GHz, 4GB RAM, 500GB HDD, 21.5"
SCREEN, MAC OS 10.7 INSTALLED, KEYBOARD, MOUSE WITH
TIME CAPSULE EXTERNAL HARD DRIVE 2TB

2 PRINTER, HP COLOUR LASERJET
MOD: CP1515N

3 MFC EPSON WORKFORCE
MOD: 633
4 STATIONERY CUPBOARD CONTENTS ONLY, STATIONERY,

LABELLERS, BATTERIES, ETC

5 STATIONERY CUPBOARD, GREY STEEL, 180cm

6 2 X FILING CABINETS, STEEL, 4 DRAWER
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7 4 x DESKS, 3 x UNDER DESK MOBILES & 4 x CHAIRS

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

8 RYOBI WET & DRY VAC

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

9 3 x JOB CLOCKS, "THE CONTRACTORS CLOCK"
v MOD: TVS001

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

10 CONTENTS ROOM, TABLES, CHAIRS, BROTHER MFC, MODEL
o 3360C & WHITEBOARDS

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

11 FRIDGE, (RANK), MICROWAVE, BBQ, 4 BURNER

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

12 GUMBOOTS, FIRST AID KIT, WELD SHIELD, TURN BUCKLES,
o ETC, CONTENTS BENCH

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

13 STAINLESS STEEL BENCH WITH SINK & 3 x DOORS, HEAVY
o DUTY, 340 x 75cm

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE



LOT

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

QTY

DESCRIPTION

ASSORTED OILS, ENG/TRANS FLUIDS WITH PUMP, DIESEL
OIL, OIL BURSONS

RYOBI ANGLE GRINDER, 100mm & MAKITA CORDLESS DRILL

RAMSET DYNO DRILL &BITS
MOD: 342
240V

ASSORTED TOOLS, SOCKETS, BOLT CUTTERS, GREASE

GUNS, HAMMERS, "THE LOT"

TROWELS & EXTENSION TOOLS ON RACK

FUEL CANS, TIMBER FORM WORK, TROWELS, KNEE BOARDS,
CONTENTS UNDER BENCH

STEEL BENCH & 4" VICE, 270 x 80cm
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LOT

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

QTY

DESCRIPTION

AIR COMPRESSOR, SIP AIRMATE
1.5HP, 240 V & HOSE

EMERSON COMPOUND MITRE SAW, 240V
MSE2523460
10", 3HP

SOFT CUT CONCRETE SAW
MOD: 38-
14.2 HOURS IN CARRY CASE

MAKITA ROTARY HAMMER DRILL
MOD: HR4000C
40mm, 240V & BITS IN CARRY CASE

LARGE QUANTITY STEEL &TIMBER PEGS, BUNTING, SAFETY
CONES, EVAPORATION RETARDANT, 3 x PALLETS, UNDER
RACK

VIBRATING PROBE, WACKER, 240V

CONCRETE HELICOPTER, FLEXTOOL
HONDA MOTOR,PETROL, 60cm DIAMETER
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28 PAIR SCORPION PRESSURE CLEANERS, PETROL

-
'
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

29 HITACHI JACK HAMMER
¢ MOD; H65SA
P 240V, WITH BITS & CARRY CASE
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

30 DYMARK HAND LINE MARKER

-

r
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

31 SURVEYORS LEVEL, SOKKIA
’ MOD: C410
P IN CASE WITH TRIPODS & 2 x STAFFS
s

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

32 BAR CUTTER, MANUAL

.
'
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

33 FORMWORK, GALV STEEL, QUANTITY STEEL PEGS, ROLL
¥ ORANGE PLASTIC & LIFT CHAINS

s
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

34 DEXION RACK, 340 x 180cm

-
rd
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE



35

36

37

38

39

40

41

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

A-FRAME ALUMINIUM LADDER, 1.8-3.2m & 2 x SPRAY PACKS

3 x SCREEDS, 2 x 3.6m & 1 x 3.0m

3 X SCREEDS, 2x3.6m & 1 x 3.0m

CONCRETE FINISHER, 2.7m WITH 3 x EXTENSIONS

CONCRETE FINISHER, 2.7m WITH 3 x EXTENSIONS

VIBRABOTOR WACKER, 240V

STEEL MESH FORMWORK, TIES, ETC



42 LARGE QUANTITY REINFORCEMENT RISERS, BUNTING, TOOL
v BOX, TIMBER FORMWORK

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

43 STEEL GALV RHS UPRIGHTS, STEEL PIPE & CHANNEL

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

44 TIMBER BENCH, WHEELBARROW, FORMWORK, STEEL RIO &
v PAIR WORK STANDS

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

45 LARGE QUANTITY STEEL & TIMBER FORMWORK & PVC PIPE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

46 PAIR GALV STEEL RHS STORAGE RACKS

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

47 PETROL DRIVEN CONCRETE VIBRATOR, MITSUBISHI ENGINE
v WITH EXTENSION, A/F

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

48 PETROL DRIVEN CONCRETE VIBRATOR, WACKER, HONDA
v 5.5HP GX150
P MOD: HD3.7

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE



LOT

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

QTY

DESCRIPTION

JACK HAMMER, WACKER, PETROL, 80cc
MOD: W80

CONCRETE VIBRATOR, WACKER, HONDA GX35 4 STROKE

CONCRETE VIBRATOR, WACKER, HONDA GX35 4 STROKE

CONCRETE VIBRATOR, WACKER, SHINDIAWA PETROL 4
STROKE
MOD: P500

GENERATOR, PRIME POWER

MOD: 6500

HONDA POWERED

MAX RATED 5500w

BATTERY START, UNLEADED FUEL

520 LAWN MOWER, SCOTT BONNER & CONCRETE SAW,
PARTS ONLY

STORAGE RACK, BLUE & ORANGE, 330 x 180 x 150cm APPROX

Mason Gray Strange - 7764 Concrete Contractor

NOTE

Page 8 of 12



LOT

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

4 x GARDEN GATES, TIMBER, 150 x 90cm

QUICK SHADE TENT IN CARRY BAG, EASY QUICK TO
ASSEMBLE

LARGE HOSE REEL & HOSE

INDUSTRIAL WET/DRY VAC, JETWAVE, 240V

INDUSTRIAL WET/DRY VAC WITH LARGE DRUM COLLECTOR,
240V

SHERLOCK WHEELBARROW & TOOLS, LEVELS, BROOMS,
PICKS, SHOVELS, TROWELS, ETC

SHERLOCK WHEELBARROW & TOOLS, LEVELS, BROOMS,
PICKS, SHOVELS, TROWELS, ETC
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LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

63 3 X WORK STANDS, STEEL LEGS & TIMBER TOPS

64 GALV TOOL BOX, 125 x 50 x 35cm & CONTENTS TIE DOWN
STRAPS

65 WACKER RIDE ON HELICOPTER

MOD: CRT48-31V-ES
DIAHATSU 3 CYLINDER DIESEL, JOY STICK CONTROL
1m DIAMETER BLADES, LIGHTS

66 WACKER RIDE ON HELICOPTER
MOD: CRT48-31V-ES
DIAHATSU 3 CYLINDER DIESEL, JOY STICK CONTROL
1m DIAMETER BLADES, LIGHTS

67 WACKER RIDE ON HELICOPTER
KOHLER PETROL ENGINE, VTWIN
LEVER CONTROL, 1m DIAMETER BLADES APPROX
LIGHTS, ELECTRIC START

68 WACKER CONCRETE HELICOPTER
GX160 HONDA PETROL ENGINE
80cm DIAMETER BLADES

69 WACKER CONCRETE HELICOPTER
GX240 HONDA PETROL ENGINE
1m DIAMETER BLADES
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LOT

70

71

72

73

74

74a

75

QTY

DESCRIPTION

WACKER CONCRETE HELICOPTER
GX240 HONDA PETROL ENGINE
1m DIAMETER BLADES

WACKER CONCRETE HELICOPTER
GX240 HONDA PETROL ENGINE
1m DIAMETER BLADES

FLEXITOOL CONCRETE HELICOPTER
HONDA GX390 PETROL ENGINE
1m DIAMETER BLADES

WACKER CONCRETE HELICOPTER
HONDA GX160 PETROL ENGINE 5.5HP
80cm DIAMETER BLADES

WACKER CONCRETE HELICOPTER
HONDA GX160 PETROL ENGINE 5.5HP
80cm DIAMETER BLADES

WACKER CONCRETE HELICOPTER
HONDA GX160 PETROL ENGINE 5.5HP
80cm DIAMETER BLADES

WACKER WALK BEHIND CONCRETE SAW

HONDA GX390 PETROL ENGINE
400mm BLADE

MOD: BFS1345ALS

MACHINE NO: 1382921:
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LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

76 WACKER VIBRATIGN PLATE
HONDA GX160 5.5HP
MOD: VPH70
MACHINE NO: 6055842

77 1998 NISSAN MK235 MOTORHOME
REG: WPP 450 (EXPIRED)
VIN: INBMKB21000L01242
ODO: 267,050kms SHOWING
KITCHEN, SHOWER, 4 BERTH & STORAGE
SILENT GENERATOR, LPG HWS,
HYDRAULIC LIFT, TOOL STORAGE AREA
(NO PAPERS, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, NO SERVICE BOOKS)

78 1999 MITSUBISHI CANTER TRAY TOP UTILITY
REG: WHG 990 (EXPIRED)
VIN: JIMFFE647EOKJ00393
ODO: 249,867kms SHOWING
"DEFECTED"
DROP SIDES
TRAY: 4.6 X 2.4m
4 x TOOL BOXES
(NO PAPERS, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, NO SERVICE BOOKS)

79 TCM F615T19 FORKLIFT
HOURS: 283 hours SHOWING
2 STAGE MAST
CUSHION TYRES
(NO PAPERS, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, NO SERVICE BOOKS)
S/N:18H12546

80 FORD FALCON TRAY TOP UTILITY
REG: WRM 946 (EXPIRED)
VIN: 6FPAAAIGCM1B59307
6 CYLINDER, AUTO, WHITE,
AIR CON, POWER STEERING, "DEFECTED"
(NO PAPERS, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, NO SERVICE BOOKS)

81 UTE CANOPY WHITE FLEXIGLASS
SLIDING SIDE WINDOWS
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